Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/8/2012

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 83 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8002 Parker 102.52 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 71 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20003 Edward -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 72 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

24001 Rhett -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

4/8/2012

12 inches

Armband

12204
12201
12202
12203
12205

16 inches

Armband

16201
16202
16206
16207

20 inches

Armband

20204
20211
20214
20206
20212

Call Name

Bullet
Lilo
Zima
Rock
Caijan

Call Name
Evie
Gabrie
Rex

Alex

Call Name
Daisy

Allie
Dodger
Gabby
Titan

Yardage:

Time
53.44

77.31
68.76
82.52

Yardage:

Time
46.56
61.10

Yardage:

Time
50.07
59.52
39.25

145 yds

w oo b~ -, 3T

147 yds

148 yds

= O O X

SCT:
Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
2 0 2 0
2 0 3 0

SCT:

Course Faults

SCT:

Course Faults
w T F

=
o
=

o O om

Novice B - Regular

78 sec

73 sec

71 sec

Score
95
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Score

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Score
100
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Place

Place

Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/8/2012

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 72 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
24204 Chief 57.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Banner 68.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24205 Yorrik 53.40 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
24202 Alanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

4/8/2012

8inches

Armband

8203
8402
8403
8401

12 inches

Armband

12405
12404

16 inches

Armband
16401

16404
16405

Yardage:
Call Name Time
BJ 91.79
Goldie --
Ranger --
Ace -
Yardage:
Call Name Time
Annie Ann 52.67
Ziva 67.82
Yardage:
Call Name Time
Ollie 57.31
Eddie 78.28
Zeus 64.10

150 yds

R W kXD

150 yds

154 yds

o~ - 3T

SCT:

Course Faults
w T F

o
o
o
B P Oom

SCT:

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0 0
3 1 1 0

m

SCT:

Course Faults
w T F

O O om

1 0 1
0 0 1
2 0 2

72 sec

69 sec

67 sec

Open - Reqgular

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Score Place

100 1
NQ

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/8/2012

20 inches

Armband

20403
20410
20407
20408
20411
20412
20413

24 inches

Armband

24407
24403
24404
24405

Call Name

Fenway
Lucky
Kiley
Rhoda
Buck
Spencer
Tory

Call Name

Britt
Moose
Freya
Elphie

Yardage:

Time
45.08
52.61
62.30
85.47
53.61
51.06

Yardage:

Time
52.88
62.32
97.00
56.70

158 yds

W kL, ADNPFE OX

158 yds

AN WL XD

Open - Reqgular

SCT: 65 sec
C\i\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 95 2
1 0 0 0 NQ
2 0 3 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 1 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS

SCT: 67 sec
(\3/&)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
1 0 0 0 90 1
2 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Reqgular
4/8/2012



Standard Results Excellent A - Regular
4/8/2012

8inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8601 Paint 63.31 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Einstein 93.77 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8604 Boogie 67.74 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 68 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12603 Cassie 61.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Chloe 71.26 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Rudy 46.25 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Rauri Belle -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
12607 Dixie 57.97 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
12608 Roxie 56.29 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\:Ai)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16602 Trudi 42.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Harry 66.13 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Holly 55.56 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Ranger 52.95 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Jake 49.45 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/8/2012

16607
16608
16610
16609

20 inches

Armband

20405
20602
20604
20605
20607
20609
20610

24 inches

Armband

24602
24603
24605
24606

Zee Zee
Pooka
Gyver
River

Call Name
Livia

Raisin
Tor
Maggie
Pyro
Kharma
Vinnie

Call Name
Ryan
Star
Cedar
Lara

Yardage:

Time
58.75
65.00
50.47
73.06
52.65
64.99
58.14

Yardage:

Time
70.42
57.67
75.36
93.31

177 yds

N Ok WO DNPE XD

177 yds

o O o M3

SCT:
Course Faults
w T F E
0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
1 0 1 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 1 0
2 0 2 0

SCT:
Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 2 0
0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Excellent A - Regular

63 sec

66 sec

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Place

Place



Standard Results Excellent A - Regular
4/8/2012



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

8inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 73 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFauILs E Score Place
8822 Cricket 42.76 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Reese 43.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Bunny 47.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Chena 50.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8825 Audrey 51.83 0 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Rubio 56.82 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Lola 56.99 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Blink 57.71 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Ceri 58.50 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Joyce 69.45 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Dusty 42.60 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Scarlet 66.62 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Ditto 48.39 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Seren 55.47 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Jeep -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
8815 Moriah 80.58 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Mandy 73.17 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Bo 54.07 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Taylor -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8814 Claire -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 171 vyds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
12836 Skittles 44.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Zoe 47.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Ozzy 50.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12818 Judy 52.57 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Raven 52.62 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

12823 Caitlin 53.95 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Pita 54.77 0 0 0 0 0 100
12840 Bonnie 54.78 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Whimsy 59.47 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 TS 58.89 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Cullen 51.68 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Katy 55.91 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Finn 50.26 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Teagan -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12827 Summer 69.34 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
12828 Mocha 68.28 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Stella 44,53 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Roxy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12834 Sailor 56.56 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Riki -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (xurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16816 Token 42.42 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Bridget 42.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 BB 45.80 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Mitch 47.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Pan 48.40 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Tegan 49.69 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Genie 49.91 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Gulliver 51.23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Oliver 53.50 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Ryan 54.94 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Aberdeen 56.63 0 0 0 0 0 100
16611 Vace 45.09 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Rachel -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

16809 Rudy 54.40 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Quinn 63.80 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Diamond 58.49 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Stella! 57.89 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Trey 55.33 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Dakota -- 4 0 0 1 1 NQ
16827 Connor 64.44 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Lina 47.52 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Kimi 49.11 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Abigail 61.44 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Niki 45.17 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Zedd 58.90 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Jordan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16817 Cosworth -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16830 Samantha -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 63 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\3/\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20807 Seacrett 38.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Dillon 44.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Simi 44.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20827 Glider 45.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20811 Tally 46.27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Mika 47.20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Bacchus 48.66 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Millie 52.65 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Ace 53.46 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Harper 54.17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Clancy 56.51 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Mace 56.57 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Wee 57.33 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

20825 Storm 58.43 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Aidan 51.44 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Gamble 69.48 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Jenny 49.48 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Bang 49.59 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Travler 54.05 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Tiki 42.13 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Kopper 45.72 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Soleil 59.68 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Doodle 71.76 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Josie 58.95 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Jack 64.16 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Miley 55.78 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Portia 68.40 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Detour 51.57 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Sassy -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20831 Jordan 54.48 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Gracie 49.81 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Jenny 65.07 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Malille 58.00 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Galen 59.88 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Smooch 52.90 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Preacher 49,53 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Gem -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20833 Latte -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20822 Aura -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 66 sec
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E
24814 Piper 44.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24832 Kate 46.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

24811 GoodTime 47.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24836 Clark 49.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24815 Satin 51.05 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Minnie 51.66 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Karma 52.73 0 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Gator 54.10 0 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Bailey 56.34 0 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Vye 58.46 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Crew 59.57 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Porter 60.35 0 0 0 0 0 100
24607 Lilly 72.59 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Alisa 58.99 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Franni 54.86 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Harley 51.34 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24812 Peach 58.97 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
24813 Greif 57.74 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Siegfried 44.83 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Blaze 64.00 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Danni 62.42 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Gabe 42.42 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Bart 60.35 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24825 Jazzi 46.51 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24827 Wizzy 53.26 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24830 Kiki 53.09 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24831 Ella 70.36 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24834 Piper 51.45 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24837 Grrr 54.49 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24838 Savana 69.76 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Journey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24808 Bruiser -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24821 Scooter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24805 Fly -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
4/8/2012
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 78 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12208 Gypsy 37.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12207 Levi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 76 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\tA?urseTFauILs E Score Place
16211 Aston -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16212 Caoilainn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 77 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\clnurseTFauIth E Score Place
20218 Athena 77.02 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
20215 Nikita 55.83 0 0 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/8/2012



Standard Results

4/8/2012

4 inches

Armband

4402
4401

8inches

Armband

8406
8405

16 inches

Armband

16412
16213
16209
16413

Call Name

M.G.
Roxie

Call Name

Jazz
Quigley

Call Name

Circe

Ember
Kenzie
Jethro

Yardage:

Time
77.13
81.50

Yardage:

Time
54.72
50.64

Yardage:

Time
55.86
52.45
66.36
73.15

150 yds

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0

150 yds

Course Faults
R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 1 0

158 yds SCT:
Course Faults
R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 0

SCT:

SCT-:

Open - Preferred

77 sec
Score Place
100 1
87 2
74 sec
Score Place
100 1
NQ
70 sec
Score Place
100 1
95 2
95 3

NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/8/2012

20inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 72 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20414 Sophie 64.91 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20216 Peyton 72.69 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent A - Preferred
4/8/2012

4inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (xurseTFaulLs E Score Place
4601 Torre 56.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8inches Yardage: 171 vyds SCT: 73 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8608 Rowdy 75.00 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(ljurseTFauIth E Score Place
16614 Flame -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

16615 Liberty 55.39 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent A - Preferred
4/8/2012

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 71 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

20616 Ingrid 85.86 1 2 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent B - Preferred
4/8/2012

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec
. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
4801 Monty 60.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8inches Yardage: 171 vyds SCT: 73 sec

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8839 Reo 59.53 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8834 Rachel 59.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8837 Xena 61.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8827 Tiwaz 62.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8832 Ivy Rose 62.54 0 0 0 0 0 100
8828 Georgie 69.13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8830 Baron 61.77 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Chipotle 53.92 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 71 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?ursiFaulLs E Score Place
12846 Shelley 45.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12848 Trouble 53.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12844 Mack 58.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12843 Scotch 54.47 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12845 Lily 70.63 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent B - Preferred
4/8/2012

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
16849 Hummer 46.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Bruni 49.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16846 Nutmeg 56.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 Crissy 54.33 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Savannah 57.19 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Mandy -- 2 1 2 1 1 NQ
16850 Foxxy 57.66 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 71 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20860 Abby 63.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20855 Ava 63.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Raeson 64.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20615 Annie 66.50 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Zephyr -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20853 Strummer 87.33 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Maggie 52.47 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Harley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20861 Griffyn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent B - Preferred
4/8/2012



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/8/2012

8inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 50 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8002 Parker 51.33 1 3 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 40 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20003 Edward -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 43 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

24001 Rhett -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

4/8/2012

12 inches

Armband

12204
12205
12201

16 inches

Armband

16202
16207
16206

20 .inches

Armband

20214
20204
20202
20207
20412
20206
20212

Yardage:
Call Name Time
Bullet 35.52
Caijan 38.31
Lilo -
Yardage:
Call Name Time
Gabriel 34.14
Alex 44.86
Rex -
Yardage:
Call Name Time
Dodger 32.92
Daisy 44.28
Rumor 53.83
Stewart 34.93
Spencer 42.28
Gabby --
Titan -

114 yds

= O O X

117 yds

120 yds

N

SCT:
Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 1 0
SCT:
Course Faults
w T F E
1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

SCT:
Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 2 0
2 0 3 0
1 0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

46 sec
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
43 sec
Score Place
NQ
NQ
ABS
40 sec
Score Place
95 1
91 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/8/2012

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 43 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E

24407 Britt 35.58 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24204 Chief 49.31 0 0 0 0 0 94 2
24205 Yorrik 40.93 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24202 Alanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

4/8/2012

8inches

Armband

8402
8401

12 inches

Armband

12202
12203

16 inches

Armband

16405
16401
16404
16604
16610

Call Name

Goldie
Ace

Call Name
Zima
Rock

Call Name

Zeus
Ollie
Eddie
Ranger
Gyver

Yardage:

Time
73.00

Yardage:

Time
39.90
39.95

Yardage:

Time
27.95
47.45
34.40
31.66
28.24

133 yds SCT:

Course Faults
R w T F E

2 2 0 2 0

133 yds SCT:

Course Faults
R w T F E

2 1 0 2 0
2 1 0 1 0

137 yds SCT:
Course Faults

R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0
2 1 0 1 0
2 0 0 2 0
2 0 0 2 0
1 0 0 1 0

48 sec

44 sec

42 sec

Open - Reqgular

Score Place

NQ
ABS

Score Place

NQ
NQ

Score Place

100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/8/2012

20inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 40 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20411 Buck 39.18 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20410 Lucky 40.85 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20211 Allie 29.26 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20408 Rhoda -- 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20413 Tory 31.14 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Firefly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20607 Pyro -- - - -~ = -~ ABS

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 42 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
24201 Banner 45.04 0 0 0 94 1
24403 Moose 35.32 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24404 Freya 60.58 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24606 Lara 55.49 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Reqgular
4/8/2012



JWW Results

4/8/2012

8inches

Armband

8403
8601
8604

12 inches

Armband

12405
12601
12607

16 inches

Armband

16601
16603

Yardage:
Call Name Time
Ranger --
Paint 54.32
Boogie 48.00
Yardage:
Call Name Time
Annie Ann 41.12
Chloe 55.26
Dixie 52.76
Yardage:
Call Name Time
Harry 52.26
Holly 43.71

163 yds

= N O X

163 yds

w = O X

168 yds

Course Faults

w T F
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1

Course Faults

w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0

Course Faults

w
0
0

-
0

0

F
0
1

Excellent A - Regular

SCT: 53 sec
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
SCT: 50 sec
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
SCT: 48 sec
E Score Place
0 88 1
0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent A - Regular
4/8/2012

20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 46 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
20803 Gamble 44.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Fenway 36.22 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Livia 37.87 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Kiley 51.30 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Raisin 38.56 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Maggie 51.36 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Ember 45.22 3 3 0 5 0 NQ
20850 Preacher 31.63 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 48 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(lnurseTFauIth E Score Place
24834 Piper 35.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24602 Ryan 37.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Karma 43.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24405 Elphie 45.74 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24601 Canyon 35.14 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Star 46.66 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Piper 35.71 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Peach -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent A - Regular
4/8/2012



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 53 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8822 Cricket 31.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Seren 32.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Reese 33.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Bunny 34.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Chena 36.02 0 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Audrey 41.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Rubio 43.22 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Ceri 48.65 0 0 0 0 0 100
8203 BJ -- 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Einstein -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8606 Xenia 63.87 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Joyce 51.38 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Dusty 35.37 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Scarlet -- 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Lola 50.09 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Ditto 37.81 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
8810 Blink 53.19 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Jeep 69.04 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Moriah 57.73 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Mandy -- 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
8817 Taylor -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8826 Bo -- -- - -- - - ABS
8814 Claire -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 50 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\?\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12832 Roxy 35.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12836 Skittles 36.53 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

12809 Zoe 37.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Raven 38.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12827 Summer 41.40 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Pita 41.42 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Caitlin 41.78 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Ozzy 42.79 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Whimsy 44.56 0 0 0 0 0 100
12840 Bonnie 45.06 0 0 0 0 0 100
12828 Mocha 46.54 0 0 0 0 0 100
12404 Ziva -- 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Rudy 38.02 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Cassie 53.02 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Rauri Belle 45.30 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12608 Roxie 67.69 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
12802 TS 43.25 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Cullen 46.76 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Judy 40.79 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Katy 35.17 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Finn 32.22 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Teagan 45.67 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12830 Stella 35.79 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12834 Sailor 51.21 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Riki -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 48 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?ursiFaulLs E Score Place
16821 Bridget 30.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Niki 30.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16201 Evie 30.80 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16608 Pooka 32.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16611 Vace 32.54 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

16835 BB 34.23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Genie 34.98 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Tegan 37.68 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Gulliver 42.08 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Ryan 42.09 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Trey 42.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Aberdeen 42.65 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Quinn 48.60 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Trudi 52.41 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Jake 32.73 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Mitch 39.25 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Rudy 44.23 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Stella! 47.17 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Token 31.77 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Pan 34.19 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Oliver 42.90 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Dakota 49.25 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Lina 39.64 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Kimi 32.39 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Abigail -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Zedd 37.68 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
16609 River -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16805 Rachel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16814 Jordan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16817 Cosworth -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16827 Connor -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16830 Samantha -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 46 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\?\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

pyj

20847 Mika 32.48 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

4/8/2012

20827
20813
20811
20610
20835
20804
20838
20825
20809
20829
20844
20845
20828
20801
20821
20834
20842
20823
20846
20812
20802
20805
20806
20807
20810
20814
20815
20816
20817
20830
20831
20836
20837
20840
20822

Glider
Kopper
Tally
Vinnie
Bacchus
Jenny
Simi
Storm
Travler
Detour
Galen
Smooch
Portia
Aidan
Jack
Ace
Malille
Miley
Millie
Mace
Dillon
Wee
Bang
Seacrett
Tiki
Soleil
Doodle
Clancy
Josie
Sassy
Jordan
Harper
Gracie
Jenny
Aura

32.74
34.48
34.74
34.78
34.90
36.01
37.05
37.25
37.77
37.89
39.39
40.06
40.12
40.20
40.32
40.90
41.42
42.26
42.90
44.33
33.31
46.62
33.71
32.72
35.94
43.69
60.33

40.94
49.20
34.61
45.38
31.95
35.83

O OO PFrPr OO0 FRP PFPF PFPPFP OOPFPFOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOoo o

OO NOOPFPOPFP OORFR P OOPFP OO O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OOO0OOOOoOOo oo oo oo o o
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O O OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O0LDOLOOL OO OO OLuouOoL oo oo o o o o

Excellent B - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 48 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
24822 Gabe 31.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24825 Jazzi 34.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Siegfried 34.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Greif 37.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24836 Clark 40.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Kiki 40.31 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Satin 40.50 0 0 0 0 0 100
24831 Ella 41.60 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Minnie 42.67 0 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Bailey 42.86 0 0 0 0 0 100
24605 Cedar -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24607 Lilly 49.93 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Alisa 47.02 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Franni 55.29 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Crew 51.86 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Porter 40.62 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24811 GoodTime 38.16 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Danni 43.91 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24824 Bart 47.38 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24826 Vye 44.25 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24827 Wizzy 43.28 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24828 Gator 43.40 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24832 Kate 38.07 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24837 Grrr 49.58 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24838 Savana 53.54 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Journey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24808 Bruiser -- -- - - - - ABS
24809 Harley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
4/8/2012

24821 Scooter -- - - - - - ABS
24805 Fly -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlIS



JWW Results

4/8/2012

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12208 Gypsy
12207 Levi

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16211 Aston
16412 Circe
16413 Jethro
16212 Caoilainn

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20216 Peyton
20218 Athena

Yardage:

Time
25.49

Yardage:

Time
30.83

49.90

Yardage:

Time
49.61
53.22

117 yds SCT:

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0

120 yds SCT:

Course Faults

R w T F E
0 0 0 2 0
3 1 0 0 0
1 1 0 1 0
120 yds SCT:

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 0 0 0
3 1 0 0 0

m

Novice - Preferred

48 sec
Score Place
100 1
ABS
45 sec
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
48 sec
Score Place
89 1

NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/8/2012



JWW Results

4/8/2012

4inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name Time
4401 Roxie 73.00

8inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name Time
8406 Jazz 39.59

16 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name Time
16213 Ember 27.22

Open - Preferred

133 yds SCT: 53 sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 2 0 1 0 NQ
133 yds SCT: 49 sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 95 1
140 yds SCT: 45sec
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred

4/8/2012
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 47 sec
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score

R \W T F E
20414 Sophie 38.74 0 0 0 0 0 100
20615 Annie 37.19 1 0 0 0 0 95

Place



JWW Results Excellent A - Preferred
4/8/2012

4inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 58 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (xurseTFaulLs E Score Place
4402 M.G. 66.73 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 55sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8405 Quigley 54.36 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Chipotle 45.50 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 51 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA;)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16614 Flame 47.88 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16209 Kenzie 53.13 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16613 Daisy - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent A - Preferred
4/8/2012

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 53 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

20616 Ingrid 53.06 o 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent B - Preferred
4/8/2012

4inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 58 sec
. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
4801 Monty 47.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4601 Torre 44.46 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 55sec

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8830 Baron 43.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8832 Ivy Rose 43.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8837 Xena 50.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8827 Tiwaz 51.40 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8839 Reo 52.01 0 0 0 0 0 100
8834 Rachel 53.87 0 0 0 0 0 100
8828 Georgie 55.17 0 0 0 0 0 100

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 53 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?ursiFaulLs E Score Place
12846 Shelley 40.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12844 Mack 45.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12848 Trouble 48.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12842 Breezie 47.31 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12843 Scotch 44.17 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/8/2012
12845 Lily

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16615 Liberty
16846 Nutmeg
16842 Bruni
16839 Crissy
16850 Foxxy
16843 Savannah
16848 Mandy
16849 Hummer

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20859 Maggie
20855 Ava
20852 Zephyr
20853 Strummer
20857 Raeson
20863 Justin
20856 Harley

54.07

Yardage:

Time
38.78
41.27
43.33
43.66
45.93
44.89
70.29
50.51

Yardage:

Time
43.14
50.86
47.91
56.28
57.46
60.99

172 yds

NN O O O O o ox

172 yds

P B Ok, O OoO®X

Excellent B - Preferred

SCT:
Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 1 0

SCT:
Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0

51 sec

53 sec

NQ

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Place

A WODN

Place

1
2



JWW Results Excellent B - Preferred
4/8/2012

20860 Abby - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
4/8/2012

8inches
Armband Call Name
8803 Dusty
8823 Rubio
8801 Joyce
8203 BJ
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12836 Skittles
12830 Stella
12812 Raven
12801 Whimsy
12204 Bullet
12818 Judy
12819 Katy

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
29.24
32.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
60.00

SCT: 29.24 sec

Course Faults

W F E Score
0 0 0 10
0 0 0 7
1 0 1 NQ
-- -- -- - ABS
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
SCT: 32.52 sec
Course Faults Score
w F E
0 0 0 10
0 0 0 9
0 0 0 9
0 0 0 8
0 0 0 7
1 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- - ABS

Regular

Place

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

4/8/2012

16 inches

Armband

16816
16610
16602
16831
16609
16823
16827
16832
16838

Call Name

Token
Gyver
Trudi
Kimi
River
Oliver
Connor
Abigail
Genie

Truncated time <

Time Points
Truncated time = 32 .52 10
Truncated time <= 35,00 9
Truncated time <= 39,00 8
Truncated time <= 42 .00 7
Truncated time <= 45,00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 00 4
Truncated time <= 55 00 3
Truncated time <= 58,00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
_ Course Faults
Time w F E
27.36 o 0 0
43.17 0o 0 ©
41.29 1 0 0
31.98 1 2 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.36 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 32,00 8
Truncated time <= 35,00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
1

55.00

SCT:

27.36 sec

Score

10
4
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results
4/8/2012

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20813 Kopper
20844 Galen
20804 Jenny
20834 Ace
20821 Jack
20411 Buck
20829 Detour
20410 Lucky
20003 Edward
20214 Dodger
20412 Spencer
20823 Miley
20827 Glider
20847 Mika
20212 Titan
20811 Tally
20822 Aura

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24207 Branco
24816 Siegfried
24403 Moose
24803 Franni

24829 Bailey

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.06
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Course Faults

\W
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
1

0

F

O P P NMNDNPFP OO OO OO o o

Points

10

w s~ 01O N 0 ©

Time
28.66
30.28
38.17
38.72
40.61

Course Faults

\W
0
0
0
0
0

F

O O O O o

E

O O OO OO0 O o o o o o o o

o

E

o O O O O

Regular

SCT: 30.06 sec

Score Place
10 1

-- ABS
- ABS
AIS

SCT: 28.66 sec

Score Place
10 1

D O O O



Time 2 Beat Results

4/8/2012

24828
24001
24204
24807
24813
24815
24836
24802
24805

Gator
Rhett
Chief
Porter
Greif
Satin
Clark
Alisa
Fly

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.66
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

R P O PR OFr O
OFr WO Rr oo

Points

[y
o

N W 01O N 0O O

O O O O O o o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results
4/8/2012

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4401 Roxie
4402 M.G.

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12846 Shelley
12207 Lev

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16842 Bruni
16843 Savannah
16211 Aston
16613 Daisy

Time
Time

Time

33.80
Time
Truncated time = 33.80
Truncated time <= 37.00
Truncated time <= 40.00
Truncated time <= 43.00
Truncated time <= 47.00
Truncated time <= 50.00
Truncated time <= 54.00
Truncated time <= 57.00
Truncated time < 60.00

Course Faults
w F E

Points

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0

Points

[y
o

N Wb~ 01 O N 00 ©

Course Faults

SCT: 0sec

Score

- ABS
- ABS

SCT: 33.8 sec

Score

10
- ABS

SCT: 35.14 sec

Score

10
8
- ABS
- ABS

Preferred

Place

Place

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/8/2012
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.14 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52.00 5
Truncated time < 55,00 4
20 inches SCT: 43.7 sec
Armband Call Name Time c\i\?urse'::FaultEs Score Place
20852 Zephyr 43.70 o 0 0 10 !
20855 Ava 44.54 0 0 0 9
20862 Scout - - - - T 7 ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 43.70 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time < 50.00 8



